Approved Sublets
For the Period 8/1/2022 Thru 8/31/2022

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 12/7/2022

DPNO JOB NAME

19116
21138
22123
22123
22123
22123
21112
22461
22461
22103
22136
22136
17108
22115
21132
21132
21132
22112
22112
22120
22112
22112
19116
22121
22107
22107
22107
22107
22107
22112
22129
22112
22122
22131
22124
22124
22131
22131

ROUTE 1&9/NEW ROAD CONTRACT #1, CONT.NO. 005188000
ROUTE 27, FROM DEHART PLACE TO ROUTE 21, CONT.NO. 0331537
ROUTE 208, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NO. 006113550
ROUTE 208, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NO. 006113550
ROUTE 208, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NO. 006113550
ROUTE 208, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NO. 006113550
ROUTE 70 FROM RT.38 TO COOPER AVE., CONT.NO. 000113380
Re-Adv William A. Stickel Bridge Elevator Replacement

Re-Adv William A. Stickel Bridge Elevator Replacement

RT.206 AT MONMOUTH RD(CR 537)& JULIUSTOWN RD(CR 669) INT.IN
ROUTE 42, FROM RT.168(BLACKHORSE PIKE)/AC EXPRESS. TO RT.£
ROUTE 42, FROM RT.168(BLACKHORSE PIKE)/AC EXPRESS. TO RT.£
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE
ROUTE 21, FROM TERRY ST. TO DAYTON ST.,PAVEMENT PRESERVA
RT.76 BRIDGE OVER KLEMM AVENUE, CONRAIL, & SOUTH BRANCH
RT.76 BRIDGE OVER KLEMM AVENUE, CONRAIL, & SOUTH BRANCH
RT.76 BRIDGE OVER KLEMM AVENUE, CONRAIL, & SOUTH BRANCH
ROUTE 29, FROM CASS STREET TO CALHOUN STREET, DRAINAGE"
ROUTE 29, FROM CASS STREET TO CALHOUN STREET, DRAINAGE"
ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT
ROUTE 29, FROM CASS STREET TO CALHOUN STREET, DRAINAGE"
ROUTE 29, FROM CASS STREET TO CALHOUN STREET, DRAINAGE"
ROUTE 1&9/NEW ROAD CONTRACT #1, CONT.NO. 005188000

OLD ROUTE 33, BRIDGE OVER MILLSTONE RIVER, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE
ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE
ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE
ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE
ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE
ROUTE 29, FROM CASS STREET TO CALHOUN STREET, DRAINAGE"
ROUTE 46 AND CANFIELD AVENUE, CONTRACT NO. 036133160
ROUTE 29, FROM CASS STREET TO CALHOUN STREET, DRAINAGE"
ROUTE 15 WB, BRIDGE OVER ROCKAWAY RIVER, CONT.NO. 004144
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM, CONTRACT NO. 2017-2
CR 555 (MAIN ROAD), BRIDGE OVER RT 55, CONT.NO. 012173050
CR 555 (MAIN ROAD), BRIDGE OVER RT 55, CONT.NO. 012173050
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM, CONTRACT NO. 2017-2
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM, CONTRACT NO. 2017-2

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

100% State
NHP-0027(302)
STBGP-0208(302)
STBGP-0208(302)
STBGP-0208(302)
STBGP-0208(302)
100% State
N/A
N/A
NHP-0206(333)
NHP-0042(306)
NHP-0042(306)
100% STATE
NHP-0021(353
NHP-0076(203
NHP-0076(203
NHP-0076(203
NHP-0029(329
NHP-0029(329
NHP-0018 (309)
NHP-0029(329)
NHP-0029(329)
100% State
NHP-1015(350
NHP-0009(328
NHP-0009(328
NHP-0009(328

(

(

—_—— =

NHP-0009(328
NHP-0009(328
NHP-0029(329)
STBGP-FLEX-0046(351)
NHP-0029(329)
NHP-0015(311)
STBGP-D00S(595)
NHP-0555(303)
NHP-0555(303)
STBGP-D00S(595)
STBGP-D00S(595)

Page 1 of 2

)
)
)
)
)
)

8/31/2022
8/31/2022
8/26/2022
8/26/2022
8/26/2022
8/26/2022
8/25/2022
8/24/2022
8/24/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/12/2022
8/11/2022
8/11/2022
8/10/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/5/2022
8/5/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
MARBRO, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

ML RUBERTON CONST J/V ASPHALT
CONSOLIDATED STEEL & ALUM FEN
LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC
DELTA LINE CONSTRUCTION CO, IN
XTREME COATING AND CONSTRUC
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
WALKER DIVING UNDERWATER CO!
NAVA CONSTRUCTION LLC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
GSCRM, LLC

WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC

KANE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
ENOVATE ENGINEERING, LLC.
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
MODERNO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

WETLANDS, INC.

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
PEARL CONSTRUCTION, LLC.
FAI-GON ELECTRIC, INC.

ATLAS CONCRETE CORP.
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC
VETERAN STEEL, LLC

WETLANDS, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.



DPNO JOB NAME

22116
19116
21121

21124
22120
20148
22111

22131

ROUTE 27 WITHERSPOON STREET, CONTRACT NO. 000193600
ROUTE 1&9/NEW ROAD CONTRACT #1, CONT.NO. 005188000
ROUTE 22 ROCKFALL MITIGATION, PHILLIPSBURG, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 37, THOMAS STREET TO FISCHER BOULEVARD, CONTRACT
ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT
RT.49, FRONT ST. TO KEASBEY ST./YORKE ST.(CR 658), CONT.NO.
RT.68, FROM CAVELL ST.TO RT.206 AND RT.206 FROM WHITE PINE
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM, CONTRACT NO. 2017-2

TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 46

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

CRRSAA-FLEX-0027(30¢
100% State

100% State Funds

100% State

NHP-0018 (309)

100% STATE
NHP-0068(301)
STBGP-D00S(595)

Page 2 of 2

8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., IN(
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

SOUTH STATE, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

J.C. CONTRACTING INC
SYRSTONE, INC

CARSON CORPORATION

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
WYNDHAM CONSTRUCTION LLC
BYRD DOG PAVING LLC

FAI-GON ELECTRIC, INC.



