

New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 8/1/2022 Thru 8/31/2022

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
19116	ROUTE 1&9/NEW ROAD CONTRACT #1, CONT.NO. 005188000	100% State	8/31/2022	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
21138	ROUTE 27, FROM DEHART PLACE TO ROUTE 21, CONT.NO. 0331537	NHP-0027(302)	8/31/2022	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
22123	ROUTE 208, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NO. 006113550	STBGP-0208(302)	8/26/2022	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
22123	ROUTE 208, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NO. 006113550	STBGP-0208(302)	8/26/2022	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C	ML RUBERTON CONST J/V ASPHALT
22123	ROUTE 208, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NO. 006113550	STBGP-0208(302)	8/26/2022	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C	CONSOLIDATED STEEL & ALUM FEN
22123	ROUTE 208, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NO. 006113550	STBGP-0208(302)	8/26/2022	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
21112	ROUTE 70 FROM RT.38 TO COOPER AVE., CONT.NO. 000113380	100% State	8/25/2022	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,	ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC
22461	Re-Adv William A. Stickel Bridge Elevator Replacement	N/A	8/24/2022	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	DELTA LINE CONSTRUCTION CO, IN
22461	Re-Adv William A. Stickel Bridge Elevator Replacement	N/A	8/24/2022	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	XTREME COATING AND CONSTRUC
22103	RT.206 AT MONMOUTH RD(CR 537)& JULIUSTOWN RD(CR 669) INT.IN	NHP-0206(333)	8/23/2022	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
22136	ROUTE 42, FROM RT.168(BLACKHORSE PIKE)/AC EXPRESS. TO RT.5	NHP-0042(306)	8/23/2022	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
22136	ROUTE 42, FROM RT.168(BLACKHORSE PIKE)/AC EXPRESS. TO RT.5	NHP-0042(306)	8/23/2022	SOUTH STATE, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
17108	RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE	100% STATE	8/22/2022	GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (WALKER DIVING UNDERWATER CON
22115	ROUTE 21, FROM TERRY ST. TO DAYTON ST., PAVEMENT PRESERVA	NHP-0021(353)	8/22/2022	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	NAVA CONSTRUCTION LLC
21132	RT.76 BRIDGE OVER KLEMM AVENUE, CONRAIL, & SOUTH BRANCH	NHP-0076(203)	8/16/2022	SOUTH STATE, INC.	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
21132	RT.76 BRIDGE OVER KLEMM AVENUE, CONRAIL, & SOUTH BRANCH	NHP-0076(203)	8/16/2022	SOUTH STATE, INC.	GSCRM, LLC
21132	RT.76 BRIDGE OVER KLEMM AVENUE, CONRAIL, & SOUTH BRANCH	NHP-0076(203)	8/16/2022	SOUTH STATE, INC.	WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC
22112	ROUTE 29, FROM CASS STREET TO CALHOUN STREET, DRAINAGE	NHP-0029(329)	8/15/2022	CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	KANE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
22112	ROUTE 29, FROM CASS STREET TO CALHOUN STREET, DRAINAGE	NHP-0029(329)	8/15/2022	CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	ENOVATE ENGINEERING, LLC.
22120	ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT	,	8/12/2022	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
22112	ROUTE 29, FROM CASS STREET TO CALHOUN STREET, DRAINAGE \	,	8/11/2022	CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
22112	ROUTE 29, FROM CASS STREET TO CALHOUN STREET, DRAINAGE	,	8/11/2022	CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
19116	ROUTE 1&9/NEW ROAD CONTRACT #1, CONT.NO. 005188000	100% State	8/10/2022	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
22121	OLD ROUTE 33, BRIDGE OVER MILLSTONE RIVER, CONTRACT NO.	NHP-1015(350)	8/9/2022	MARBRO, INC.	MODERNO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
22107	ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE	` '	8/9/2022	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
22107	ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE	` '	8/9/2022	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
22107	ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE	` ,	8/9/2022	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
22107	ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE	` ,	8/9/2022	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	WETLANDS, INC.
22107	ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE	` ,	8/9/2022	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
22112	ROUTE 29, FROM CASS STREET TO CALHOUN STREET, DRAINAGE	` ,	8/8/2022	CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	PEARL CONSTRUCTION, LLC.
22129	ROUTE 46 AND CANFIELD AVENUE, CONTRACT NO. 036133160	STBGP-FLEX-0046(351)	8/8/2022	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAI-GON ELECTRIC, INC.
22112	ROUTE 29, FROM CASS STREET TO CALHOUN STREET, DRAINAGE	` ,	8/5/2022	CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	ATLAS CONCRETE CORP.
22122	ROUTE 15 WB, BRIDGE OVER ROCKAWAY RIVER, CONT.NO. 004144	, ,	8/5/2022	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
22131	INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM, CONTRACT NO. 2017-2	STBGP-D00S(595)	8/4/2022	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
22124	CR 555 (MAIN ROAD), BRIDGE OVER RT 55, CONT.NO. 012173050	NHP-0555(303)	8/4/2022	SOUTH STATE, INC.	MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC
	CR 555 (MAIN ROAD), BRIDGE OVER RT 55, CONT.NO. 012173050	NHP-0555(303)	8/4/2022	SOUTH STATE, INC.	VETERAN STEEL, LLC
22131	INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM, CONTRACT NO. 2017-2	STBGP-D00S(595)	8/4/2022	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	WETLANDS, INC.
22131	INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM, CONTRACT NO. 2017-2	STBGP-D00S(595)	8/4/2022	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
22116	ROUTE 27 WITHERSPOON STREET, CONTRACT NO. 000193600	CRRSAA-FLEX-0027(304	8/3/2022	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	J.C. CONTRACTING INC
19116	ROUTE 1&9/NEW ROAD CONTRACT #1, CONT.NO. 005188000	100% State	8/3/2022	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	SYRSTONE, INC
21121	ROUTE 22 ROCKFALL MITIGATION, PHILLIPSBURG, CONTRACT NO.	100% State Funds	8/2/2022	FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	CARSON CORPORATION
21124	ROUTE 37, THOMAS STREET TO FISCHER BOULEVARD, CONTRACT	100% State	8/2/2022	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
22120	ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT	NHP-0018 (309)	8/2/2022	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
20148	RT.49, FRONT ST. TO KEASBEY ST./YORKE ST.(CR 658), CONT.NO.	100% STATE	8/2/2022	SOUTH STATE, INC.	WYNDHAM CONSTRUCTION LLC
22111	RT.68, FROM CAVELL ST.TO RT.206 AND RT.206 FROM WHITE PINE	NHP-0068(301)	8/2/2022	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	BYRD DOG PAVING LLC
22131	INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM, CONTRACT NO. 2017-2	STBGP-D00S(595)	8/2/2022	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAI-GON ELECTRIC, INC.